
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Lercara

Noce

Reale

Piattella

Ciarla

Rindone

Montebovi

Ricci

Billo

Narduzzi

Visca

Morgagni

Capone

Forletta

Carfagna

Zuccari

Riggi

Antonelli

Pisani

Zompi

Miccinatti

Frasca

Pescosolido

Capone

Gautiere

Isidoro

Stefano

Micheal

Andrea

Luca

Luigi

Francesco

Osvaldo

Alessandro

Gino

Mario

Gianpaolo

Cristiano

Umberto

Manuel

Pietro

Antonio

Stefano

Massimo

Antonio

Gabriele

Tommaso

Rocco

Pietro

Pierpaolo

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

Lenza Pontina Aprilia A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Pescatori Priverno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

Lenza Pontina Aprilia A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

Pescatori Priverno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Gladiator (Milo)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Team Gladiator (Milo)

Pescatori Priverno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

Fishmakers Team Asd (Tubertini)

Lacovetra A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Pescatori Priverno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Team Gladiator (Milo)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

4.155

3.190

1.780

1.560

3.040

3.025

1.700

1.060

2.485

2.430

1.080

980

1.760

1.485

1.000

800

1.705

1.455

980

600

1.555

1.280

900

590

570
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

29

31

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

41

42

43

Di Giulio

Perdonò

Fantozzi

Baldassarre

Tardioli

Servadio

Volpe

Spaccasassi

Cioeta

Cherubini

Siviero

Appugliese

Ciarla

Mastrantonio

Enderle

Stevanella

Proietti

Saba

Ercole

Giovanni

Costantino

Domenico

Stefano

Antonio

Alessandro

Stefano

Paolo

Sergio

Robertino

Giovanni

Franco

Alberto

Angelo

Nicholas

Antonio

Simone

Lacovetra A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Pontina Aprilia A.S.D. (Hydra)

Pescatori Priverno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

Pescatori Priverno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescaitalia Club A.P.S.D.

Lacovetra A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lacovetra A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Pontina Aprilia A.S.D. (Hydra)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

Team Gladiator (Milo)

Pescatori Priverno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Aprilia (Maver)

7

7

7

7½

7½

7½

7½

8

8

8

9

9

9

9½

9½

10

10

11

1.265

675

155

700

700

520

520

1.165

660

140

620

570

35

0

0

540

90

0
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